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4-Lb. Bag
IGA Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

40-Oz.
IGA 
Vegetable Oil

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta5/$5

2/$4

15-Oz., Selected
Wish-Bone  
Dressing

2/$5

8-Ct. Selected
Pillsbury  
Grands!2/$5

5.2-Oz., Selected
Mr. P’s 
Pizza5/$5

48-Oz., Selected
Blue Ribbon  
Classics2/$5

19.6-Oz., Selected 3-Layer
Pepperidge Farm 
Cakes3.98

2.98

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

Stock Up, 
SAVE 
BIG!

18.64 To 21.95-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

411 5th St.,  
Beverly, OH 45715
(740) 984-2933

Visit us online at Sponeys.IGA.com

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

We have a full selection 
of Cold Carry-Out 

Beer & Wine

Æ

WIC

Prices good Monday May 12 
thru Sunday May 18 , 2025

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage2 /$1Lbs.

Sweet Plump
Red Seedless 
Grapes1.98Lb.

Lite & Fluffy, Premium
Idaho Russet 
Potatoes2/$5

Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack

Fresh Chicken  
Drumsticks

1.48 Lb.

1.48Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack
Fresh Chicken Thighs Lb.
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FARMER’S MARKET

48-Oz., Selected
Breyers

10.7 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Talenti
Or Ben & Jerry’s

30-Oz., 
Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless Beef 
Shoulder Roast

Lb. 6.98
USDA Select
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steak

Lb.

2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Fresh  
Chicken Wings

Lb. 1.98
16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners

6.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FOR THE
DEALSDEALS

                              

4.98
90% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh 
Ground Round

Lb.

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 15 - 
SUNDAY, MAY 18, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.28
.60 .68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 4-Pk., Selected 
Juicy Gels Or
Snack Pack  
Pudding

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
2.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

9 To 13.8-Oz., Selected
Townhouse 
Or Club 
Crackers

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

.88

.20 .68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And 
Beans

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
1.00 .48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

17.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
BBQ 
Sauce

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Sliced Bacon

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

90% Lean, Small Pack 
Fresh Ground  
Round

5.08Lb.

A 
Participating
UNILEVER

Product

A 
Participating
UNILEVER

Product

A 
Participating
UNILEVER

Product

A 
Participating
UNILEVER

Product

WHEN YOU BUY 5! WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!WHEN YOU BUY 5!

6 To 18-Ct., 
Selected Good 
Humor, Popsicle Or
Klondike Bars

SSaavviinnggss    FIND MORE                                  IN EVERY AISLE! 

-1.00
3.98
BUY
FIVE

2.98
-1.00

3.98
BUY
FIVE

2.98

-1.00
4.48
BUY
FIVE

3.48
-1.00

5.98
BUY
FIVE

4.98

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive
 promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

Participating items :  8.9 oz Cheerios; 10.8 oz Honey Nut Cheerios; 
12 oz Cinnamon Toast Crunch; 8-10 ct Gushers, Rollups, Fruit Snack; 
5.34 Fiber One Bars; 6.2-8.9 Nature Valley Bars; 8-14.5 oz Chex Mix; 

9 oz Muddy Buddies 6-12 oz Bugels; 8.6 oz Gardettos

Selected
General Mills 
Cereal, Bars, Or 
Fruit Snacks,

$1.98ea.

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

VALID MAY 9 -
MAY 23, 2025

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless, Family Pack
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
VALID MAY 9 - 
MAY 23, 2025

SAVE SAVE $$55
BUY 5FROZEN SWEETS OR 

SPRING FAVORITES IN 
ONE TRANSACTION

INSTANTLY
Participating brands :  Breyers, Klondike, Talenti, Ben 

& Jerry’s, Yasso, Magnum, Popsicle, Good Humor, 
Hellmann’s, Lipton Recipe Secret Soup Mix BUY. EARN. REDEEM.

Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

12 To 17.3-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
Kellogg’s Cereal

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

HOOTHOTHOT
GRILL!GRILL!

5-Lb. 
Bag



Quality
Value with

and

®

051425FlapIGA2_b_SPO

12 To 14-Oz. Deluxe 
Shells Or
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese2/$3

16 Oz., Selected
IGA Salad  
Dressing1.98

18-Oz., Selected
IGA  
BBQ Sauce1.48

12.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Marinade1.98

16 To 32-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Pickles2.48

16-Oz., Bread & Butter 
Chips Or
IGA Sweet 
Pickle Relish1.78

28-Oz. select
IGA Baked 
Beans3/$5

20-Oz.
IGA  
Ketchup1.28

20-Oz.
IGA Squeeze  
Mustard.98

16-Oz., 93% Lean
Butterball 

Ground Turkey

4.98

12-Oz.
Food Club 

Bacon

4.48

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s  

Country Sausage

6.98

17 To 22-Oz., Selected
Asian Kitchen 

Entrees

4.98

26 To 27.5-Oz., Selected 
Value Bag

On-Cor  
Boneless Chicken

4.98

13 To 14-Oz., Selected 
Smoked Or  Kielbasa

Hillshire Farm 
Sausage

4.98

16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Bologna

2.48

13.92 To 15.36-Oz., Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded

3.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer Deli  

Shaved Lunch Meat

4.98

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

DAIRY & FROZEN

3/$10
128-Oz., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

3.48
4-Pk., Selected
YoCrunch  
Or Activia

9.9 To 10.5-Oz, Selected
Maxwell House  
Ground Coffee

3.98
24 To 28-Oz., Selected
Banquet Family 
Size Entrées

2.88
24-Oz., Lewis Bake Shop
Texas 
Toast

2/$3
24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Pasta Sauce

2/$6
8-Ct., Selected Cinnamon Or
Pillsbury 
Crescent Rolls

11.98
49-Oz., Double Layer
Luscious   
Lemon Cake

2/$6
60 To 64-Oz., Selected
Ocean Spray 
Cocktail

6-Ct., Selected
Outshine  
Fruit Bars

2.48
7.5 To 10-Oz., Selected Dinty 
Moore Or
Hormel Compleats

2/$6
5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento  
Shredded Cheese

5.98
8-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Blueberry Pie

3.48
24-Oz. Syrup Or 2-Lb., Selected
Pearl Milling Co. 
Pancake Mix

5/$5
4-Inch
Bakery Fresh  
Blueberry Pie

3.98
12-Ct., Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

3.48
64-Oz., Selected
Silk 
Almond Milk

5.98
4-Ct.
Bakery Fresh 
Lemon Cupcakes

10/$8
5.5-Oz., Selected
Friskies 
Cat Food

3.48
22.5 To 32-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

2/$6
8.4 To 14.8-Oz. French Toast 
Sticks, Pancakes Or Selected
Eggo Waffles

.98
Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

1.28
Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

Lb.

2/$5
3-Count
Large  
Slicing Tomatoes

2/$5
11-Oz., Green & Crisp Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Romaine Salad

3.98
3-Lb. Bag, Seedless
Cara Cara Red 
Navel Oranges

1.98
”No Waste”
Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns

2/$6
6-Oz. Pkg.
Fresh  
Blackberries

2/$4
8-Oz., Whole Or Sliced
Champs White 
Mushrooms

Lb.

First Of 
The

Season!

FRESH PRODUCEFAMILY 
MEAL 
DEALS!

 

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

3.98
12-Ct., In Store Baked
Apple or Strawberry  
Cheese Fruit Bites

2.48
6-Count
Fresh Baked 
Onion Rolls

3.98
In-Store Baked!  
Chocolate Chip Or Sugar
30-Ct. Mini Cookies

Selected, Bone-In
Smithfield 
Ham Steak

3.48Lb.

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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